25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
AL-18-LG-AH-COPAL-18-LG-AH-COP
AL-18-LG-AH-COP
AL-18-LG-HH-AH-SB-CAR
AL-18-LG-AH-HH-BB-BAT
AL-18-LG SERIES
FOCUS TORCH & LIGHT
®
TYPE
051316AL-18-LG Cut Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP  SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-18-LG-AH-COP Large Copper  Torch Light   20w T4 Halogen  6.0 lbs.
AL-18-LG-AH-BB-COP Large Copper  Torch Light, Brass Bamboo Stem 20w T4 Halogen  9.0 lbs.
AL-18-LG-AH-SB-COP Large Copper  Torch Light,   20w T4 Halogen  7.0 lbs.
 Simulated UV Stabilized PVC Bamboo Stem*
AL-18-LG-AH-SBD-COP Large Copper  Torch Light,   20w T4 Halogen  7.0 lbs.
 Deluxe Painted Simulated UV Stabilized PVC Bamboo Stem*
AL-18-LG-HH-AH-COP Large Copper Hammered  Torch Light   20w T4 Halogen  6.0 lbs.
AL-18-LG-HH-AH-BB-COP Large Copper Hammered  Torch Light,  20w T4 Halogen  9.0 lbs.
 Brass Bamboo Stem*
AL-18-LG-HH-AH-SB-COP Large Copper Hammered  Torch Light,  20w T4 Halogen  7.0 lbs.
 Simulated UV Stabilized PVC Bamboo Stem*
AL-18-LG-HH-AH-SBD-COP Large Copper Hammered  Torch Light,  20w T4 Halogen  7.0 lbs.
 Deluxe Painted Simulated UV Stabilized PVC Bamboo Stem*
* Simulated PVC bamboo stem has inside diameter of 1.330"
FOCUS TORCH & LIGHT
AL-18-LG  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.: